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Friesland NSO 3 7-1-2018

Nr. Finale
144 Finale - A
104 Finale - A
422 Finale - A
472 Finale - A
444 Finale - A
226 Finale - A
693 Kwalificatie

96 Kwalificatie
128 Kwalificatie
57 Kwalificatie
279 Kwalificatie
27 Kwalificatie

Rijder
Maikel Rutten
Johan Schotanus
Tjepke Pieter de Vries
#Rinze Postma
#Stijn Faber
Remco Hiemstra
Tjidsger Postma
Johan Beimers
Jan van Breukelen
#Daan Faber
#Jochum Schotanus

Marco Duyster

Rnd
111

103
102
101
100
100
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Eindtijd
5:01.269
5:00.524
5:00.649
5:02.162
4:59.426
5:00.195
0:00.000
0:00.000
0:00.000
0:00.000
0:00.000
0:00.000

Seri
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Land
NLD
NLD
NLD
NLD
NLD
NLD
NLD
NLD
NLD
NLD
NLD
NLD

Model
Zilver
Blauw
Rood
Blauw
Rood
Rood
Blauw
Geel
Blauw
Geel
Wit
Geel

Punten
100
91
82
73
64
55
46
37
28
19
10
1



